All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Greenspring CPCI-200B-BP
IndustryPack Carrier Board
In Stock

Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Revision 3 July 8, 1999 3 Released
Order Information
CPCI-200A-FP Four slot 6U CompactPCI IndustryPack with front panel I/O
CPCI-200A-BP Four slot 6U CompactPCI IndustryPack with rear panel I/O
EK-CPCI-200A-FP Engineering Kit for CPCI-200A-FP. Contains:
    Printed hardware user manual
    Floppy disk containing:
        SDpacK SDK for Windows NT
        Driver software license agreement
    Floppy disk conatining:
        Example PCI programming code
    Bill of materials
    Assembly drawing
    Circuit schematic
    PLX PCI9080 data sheet
EK-CPCI-200A-BP Engineering Kit for CPCI-200A-BP. Contains:
    Printed hardware user manual
    Floppy disk containing:
        SDpacK SDK for Windows NT
        Driver software license agreement
    Floppy disk conatining:
        Example PCI programming code
    Bill of materials
    Assembly drawing
    Circuit schematic
    PLX PCI9080 data sheet
Associated Products
CPCI-100A-FP Two slot 3U CompactPCI IndustryPack with front panel I/O
CPCI-100A-BP Two slot 3U CompactPCI IndustryPack with rear panel I/O
BIO-3 CompactPCI rear panel transition module for CPCI-200A-BP with ribbon headers
BIO-4 CompactPCI rear panel transition module for CPCI-200A-BP for IEEE 1011.11 back
panel
C-HD50M-HD50M Six foot cable HD50 male to HD50 male